73rd REDCLIFFE SHOW
24th , 25th & 26th June 2022

Judging Saturday
25th June 2022 9am

SECTION 12
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73rd Redcliffe Show
24th, 25th & 26th June 2022

FOWLS TO BE PENNED BY 8:30AM ON THE DAY.

JUDGING STARTS SATURDAY 25th JUNE 9:00 AM SHARP

Entries closing date is Wednesday 15th June 2022
Entry fee $1.00 For Open Section
No Entry fee for Junior Section

Prize Money 1*  $5.00 (3 Birds or more)
2" ¢3.00 (3 Birds or more)
3" $1.00 (3 Birds or more)
If less than 3 entries in class, prize money will be half of the above.

Entry forms to be emailed to Chief Steward:
Mr Owen Glover
Email: owenglover5@bigpond.com
Mob: 0455 285 690

Entry fees to be paid on the Saturday 26th June on Delivery

Poultry Judge: Jack Porter

For AOV please state Breed.

For AOC please state Colour.

Special Note: All live stock must enter through the gate beside
Redcliffe Hockey Club
Lamington Drive, Redcliffe.

The Redcliffe Show is a ticketed event Friday to Sunday inclusive —access is only via tickets

on these days.

WE WISH TO THANK THE FOLLOWING SPONSORS:

MBRC MAYOR & COUNCILOR DISCRETIONARY FUND
CARPET ONE - REDCLIFFE

BETTA PRODUCE - BURPENGARY

MORAYFIELD PRODUCE - MORAYFIELD

AUSTRACK PRODUCE - NORTHGATE
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AWARDS

Grand Champion Fowl of Show
Reserve Champion Fowl of Show

Soft Feather Large
Champion Soft Feather Large
Champion Soft Feather Large Opposite Sex

Hard Feather Large
Champion Hard Feather Large
Champion Hard Feather Large Opposite Sex

Soft Feather Bantam
Champion Soft Feather Bantam
Champion Soft Feather Bantam Opposite Sex

Hard Feather Bantam
Champion Hard Feather Bantam
Champion Hard Feather Bantam Opposite Sex

Water Fowl
Champion Water Fowl
Champion Water Fowl Opposite Sex

Champion Exhibition Pair
Champion Pair of Females

Champion Junior
Reserve Champion Junior

Ribbon & bag of feed

Ribbon & bag of feed

Rosette & bag of feed
Rosette & bag of feed

Rosette & bag of feed
Rosette & bag of feed

Rosette & bag of feed
Rosette & bag of feed

Rosette & bag of feed
Rosette & bag of feed

Rosette & bag of feed
Rosette & bag of feed

Rosette & bag of feed
Rosette & bag of feed

Rosette & Gift
Rosette & Gift

Plus other Awards & Prizes on Show Day

Moreton B

N
Y

Regional Council



Large Soft Feather Class
ANCONA

AUSTRALORP
HAMBURGH AC
LANGSHAN

LEGHORN AC
ORPINGTON AC
PLYMOUTH ROCK
RHODE ISLAND RED S/C
RHODE ISLAND RED R/C
BRAHMA AC

SILKIE AC

SUSSEX AC
WYANDOTTE WHITE
WYANDOTTE AOC

AOV S/F LARGE

Large Hard Feather Class
AUSTRALIAN GAME AC
INDIAN GAME AC
MALAY GAME AC

OEG BLACK RED DL
OEG BLUE RED

OEG PILE

OEG AOC

OEG HEN FEATHER

PIT GAME HEAVY PF
PIT GAME LIGHT PF
PIT GAME MUFF

AOV H/F LARGE
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POULTRY SECTION
Cock Hen
01 02
05 06
09 10
13 14
17 18
21 22
25 26
29 30
33 34
37 38
41 42
45 46
49 50
53 54
57 58
Cock Hen
61 62
65 66
69 70
73 74
77 78
81 82
85 86
89 90
93 94
97 98
101 102
105 106

Cockerel
03
07
11
15
19
23
27
31
35
39
43
47
51
55
59

Cockerel
63
67
71
75
79
83
87
91
95
99

103
107

Pullet
04
08
12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
56
60

Pullet
64
68
72
76
80
84
88
92
96

100
104
108
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POULTRY SECTION
Bantam Soft Feather Class Cock Hen Cockerel
ANCONA 109 110 111
AUSTRALORP 113 114 115
BELGIAN AV 117 118 119
FRIZZLE AC 121 122 123
JAPANESE AC 125 126 127
LANGSHAN AC 129 130 131
LEGHORN AC 133 134 135
PEKIN BLACK 137 138 139
PEKIN WHITE 141 142 143
PEKIN AOC 145 146 147
PLYMOUTH ROCK 149 150 151
RHODE ISLAND RED S/C 153 154 155
RHODE ISLAND RED R/C 157 158 159
ROSECOMB AC 161 162 163
SEBRIGHT AC 165 166 167
SUSSEX AC 169 170 171
WYANDOTTE WHITE 173 174 175
WYANDOTTE AOC 177 178 179
AOV S/F BANTAM 181 182 183

Wk 1@
Betta Produce

BURPENGARY
D K&

202 Bruce Highway Eastern Service Road, Burpengary QLD 4505

www.bettaproduceburpengary.com f

Ph: 07 3888 3996 | E: bettaproduce@bigpond.com

Pullet
112
116
120
124
128
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
160
164
168
172
176
180
184



AUSTRALIAN GAME AC
INDIAN GAME DARK
INDIAN GAME AOC
MODERN BIRCHEN
MODERN BLACK RED
MODERN BROWN RED
MODERN DUCKWING AC
MODERN WHEATON AC
MODERN AOC

OEG BLACK RED DL
OEG BLACK RED LL

OEG WHEATON AC
OEG DUCKWING AC DL
OEG DUCKWING AC LL
OEG GREY

OEG AOC

PIT GAME PF

PIT GAME MUFF

AOV H/F BANTAM

Water Fowl Class
Water Fow| Heavy Breed
Water Fowl Light Breed

Water Fowl Bantam

(z CARPET ONE
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POULTRY SECTION

Bantam Hard Feather Class Cock

185
189
193
197
201
205
209
213
217
221
225
229
233
237
241
245
249
253
257

Drake
261
263
265

Hen
186
190
194
198
202
206
210
214
218
222
226
230
234
238
242
246
250
254
258

Duck
262
264
266

Cockerel
187
191
195
199
203
207
211
215
219
223
227
231
235
239
243
247
251
255
259

FLOOR
&HOME

Carpet One Redcliffe 07 3284 6822
Cnr Violet and Sutton Streets, REDCLIFFE QLD 4020

Pullet
188
192
196
200
204
208
212
216
220
224
228
232
236
240
244
248
252
256
260
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POULTRY SECTION
Exhibition Pairs - (1 Male and 1 Female) Pair of Females
LARGE SOFTFEATHER 267 LARGE SOFTFEATHER 271
LARGE HARDFEATHER 268 LARGE HARDFEATHER 272
BANTAM SOFTFEATHER 269 BANTAM SOFTFEATHER 273

BANTAM HARDFEATHER 270
\ (/£
\ _—
~— N,

A
garden scapes

BANTAM HARDFEATHER 274

LANDSCAPE & PRODUCE CENTRE

Deliverning Lifestyle Solutions

Gardenscapes Morayfield

286 Oakley Flat Road, & 07 5498 5200
Morayfield Q 4506 @ gardenscapes.com.au

MORAYFIELD PRODUCE

285 Morayfield Road, Opposite Bunnings.
(07) 5497 8168

morayfieldproduce@outlook.com

AUSTACK p1yLTD
PRODUCE AND SADDLERY

ABN B1 104 471 909
Importer/Exporter: Suppller of Quality Racing Goods

(o)

David Pullman

Mobile 0423 830 233
Unit 7, 343 Melton Road
Northgate Qld 4013 Australia Lisya La Rocca: 0421 376 860
PO Box 3130 Hendra Qid 4011 Australia Office: 07 3268 6107

Email: austack@bigpond.net.au www.austack.com.au
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REDCIFFE A.H. & I. SOCIETY INC.

POULTRY ENTRY FORM
ENTRY FEE - $1.00 JUNIOR SECTION FREE

To the Secretary: Subject to the rules and By-laws of the Association and the Queensland Cham-
ber of Agricultural Societies, which are deemed to be therein at length, | wish to make the follow-
ing entries for the forthcoming Show, the same being my own bona fide property.

NO. OF |NO. OF BREED PEN NO. S
CLASS ENTRIES

ALL ENTRIES TO BE PAID BEFORE EVENTS
NAME IN BLOCK LETTERS PLEASE (Mr/Mrs/Ms/Miss)

Name of Exhibitor:

Address: Postcode:

Suburb: Telephone:

All of my entries are healthy and disease free.

Signature: Date: / /
Post all entries to the Chief Steward by the 17th June 2022

Chief Steward Mr Owen Glover
Email owenglover5@bigpond.com
Mobile 0455 285 690
Postal Address Redcliffe Show Society
PO Box 39 Redcliffe Q 4020

Thank you to our Sponsors, Judges, Exhibitors, and Workers
Without their assistance there would not be a Show




